
2nd Alpen Cup Competition

Winterberg (GER)

OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Competition Management

BERNARDI Paolo, ITA

TD

EBERLEIN Rainer, AUT

TD Assistant

CRAMER Klaus, GER

Chief of Competition

SELBACH Bernhard, GER

Chief of Course

EBERLEIN Rainer, OPA

Coordinator

Course Data

Name

Rundkurs Innenstadt

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

5x1600,0 m

20,0 m

15,0 m

150,0 m

START 11:30

END 11:53

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 8KM  SUN 06 SEP 2009

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

RUNGGALDIER Mattia

03.05.199218

106.5
01:06

14:41.7

2.
15:47.7

18.

MOTD

S.C. Gardena

ITA

SCHNEIDER Sepp

01.01.199111

110.0
00:52

15:05.6

11.
+ 00:09.9

11.

2.

SC Bregenzerwald

AUT

WOELFE Julian

29.10.199016

107.0
01:04

14:54.2

3.
+ 00:10.5

16.

3.

ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER

MORWEISER Janis

15.02.19919

110.5
00:50

15:08.6

12.
+ 00:10.9

9.

4.

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

FIRN Johannes

09.05.199013

109.5
00:54

15:04.9

9.
+ 00:11.2

12.

5.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

FAISST Manuel

11.01.199312

109.5
00:54

15:05.3

10.
+ 00:11.6

12.

6.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

BAUER Armin

15.06.19908

111.5
00:46

15:14.0

14.
+ 00:12.3

8.

7.

S.C. Gardena

ITA

CIESLAR Adam

18.12.19921

123.0
00:00

16:01.2

39.
+ 00:13.5

1.

8.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

SLOWIOK Pawel

31.03.19927

112.0
00:44

15:18.5

16.
+ 00:14.8

7.

9.

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

RUEEGG Manuel

01.01.199335

98.0
01:40

14:26.5

1.
+ 00:18.8

34.

10.

Wildhaus

SUI

FALLER Thomas

25.07.19915

115.0
00:32

15:37.4

25.
+ 00:21.7

4.

11.

SC Furtwangen

GER

JELENKO Marjan

01.01.199110

110.5
00:50

15:19.8

17.
+ 00:22.1

9.

12.

SSK Velenje

SLO

SINKOVEC Nace

15.01.19922

117.0
00:24

15:46.3

28.
+ 00:22.6

2.

13.

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

WASEL Johannes

14.03.199117

107.0
01:04

15:20.0

18.
+ 00:36.3

16.

14.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

HESS Ivo

05.05.199126

102.0
01:24

15:04.6

8.
+ 00:40.9

26.

15.

Unterschaechen

SUI

SCHWAIGER Michael

07.02.199042

95.5
01:50

14:54.4

4.
+ 00:56.7

42.

16.

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

DORNAUER Benedikt

31.03.199141

96.0
01:48

14:56.9

5.
+ 00:57.2

41.

17.

SC Mayrhofen

AUT

SCHULLER Michael

04.06.199339

96.5
01:46

14:59.6

7.
+ 00:57.9

37.

18.

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

BRANDNER Alexander

06.09.199228

101.0
01:28

15:18.0

15.
+ 00:58.3

28.

19.

SC Bischofshofen

AUT
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PESELJ Felix

19.12.199021

105.5
01:10

15:38.0

26.
+ 01:00.3

21.

20.

U.S. Aldo Moro

ITA

PLAZNIK Matic

18.02.199022

104.0
01:16

15:32.4

23.
+ 01:00.7

22.

21.

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

ARNOULD Jean-Louis

27.01.199014

107.5
01:02

15:47.7

29.
+ 01:02.0

14.

22.

Ski Nordique Gerardmer

FRA

AIRIAU Gautier

12.05.199115

107.5
01:02

15:48.8

31.
+ 01:03.1

14.

23.

U. S.  Autrans

FRA

POEHLAND Alex

16.07.199120

106.0
01:08

15:43.6

27.
+ 01:03.9

20.

24.

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

LICHTENEGGER Alexander

30.12.199137

96.5
01:46

15:27.0

19.
+ 01:25.3

37.

25.

SV Bad Goisern

AUT

MAIERHOFER Manuel

17.12.199229

101.0
01:28

15:48.7

30.
+ 01:29.0

28.

26.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

ORTER Philipp

16.02.199436

97.5
01:42

15:35.1

24.
+ 01:29.4

36.

27.

SV Villach

AUT

SCHWEMMBAUER Michael

17.11.199224

103.0
01:20

15:57.5

34.
+ 01:29.8

24.

28.

WSV Reit im Winkl

GER

BIELA Stanislaw

02.04.199423

103.5
01:18

15:59.8

37.
+ 01:30.1

23.

29.

Start Krokiew Zakopane

POL

LEMMERER Harald

30.12.199138

96.5
01:46

15:32.2

22.
+ 01:30.5

37.

30.

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

GROSSEN Lars

03.02.199043

95.5
01:50

15:29.0

21.
+ 01:31.3

42.

31.

Kandersteg

SUI

PIVK Leon

07.10.199250

90.0
02:12

15:13.8

13.
+ 01:38.1

50.

32.

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

KAMENIK Joze

29.04.199146

93.5
01:58

15:28.0

20.
+ 01:38.3

46.

33.

SSK Smartno na Pohorju

SLO

SOMMERHALTER Markus

07.12.199330

101.0
01:28

16:02.8

40.
+ 01:43.1

28.

34.

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

BEYER Lukas

17.08.199332

100.0
01:32

15:59.2

36.
+ 01:43.5

32.

35.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER

VETTORI Nils

13.08.199134

98.0
01:40

15:55.0

33.
+ 01:47.3

34.

36.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

BRANDNER Michael

27.06.19914

115.0
00:32

17:03.5

48.
+ 01:47.8

4.

37.

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

MOEHRING Mark-Andre

28.01.199259

82.5
02:42

14:59.0

6.
+ 01:53.3

59.

38.

SV Biberau

GER

GRUBER Markus

07.07.199433

99.5
01:34

16:11.7

43.
+ 01:58.0

33.

39.

SC Breitenwang

AUT

STEINDL Fabian

14.04.19946

113.5
00:38

17:08.5

49.
+ 01:58.8

6.

40.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

COSTA Samuel

30.01.199252

89.0
02:16

15:58.8

35.
+ 02:27.1

52.

41.

S. C.  Gardena

ITA

WELDE David

16.04.199427

101.5
01:26

16:50.4

45.
+ 02:28.7

27.

42.

Sc Sohland

GER

HANNON Theo

04.06.199319

106.5
01:06

17:10.8

51.
+ 02:29.1

18.

43.

Bois d Amont

FRA

ROSTIG Martin

13.09.199151

89.5
02:14

16:08.9

42.
+ 02:35.2

51.

44.

WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER

HAEFELE Max

16.01.199331

101.0
01:28

17:00.4

47.
+ 02:40.7

28.

45.

SC Willingen

GER

TURJAK Alen

03.06.199256

85.0
02:32

16:04.6

41.
+ 02:48.9

56.

46.

SSK Mislinja

SLO
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WUERTH Jonas

01.01.199160

81.0
02:48

15:59.8

38.
+ 03:00.1

60.

47.

SV Baiersbronn

GER

LEJEUNE Paul

16.12.199225

103.0
01:20

17:31.1

56.
+ 03:03.4

24.

48.

Gerardmer

FRA

GREIDERER Lukas

08.07.199340

96.5
01:46

17:12.1

52.
+ 03:10.4

37.

49.

HSV Absam- Bergisel

AUT

HIRSCH Torben

24.02.199358

84.0
02:36

16:38.0

44.
+ 03:26.3

57.

50.

Sc Willingen

GER

FAWER Sven

11.03.199347

93.5
01:58

17:20.5

55.
+ 03:30.8

46.

51.

Diablerets

SUI

FELDER Bjoern

03.08.199248

92.0
02:04

17:15.3

53.
+ 03:31.6

48.

52.

HSV Absam -  Bergisel

AUT

ZOTTER Kevin

15.02.199357

84.0
02:36

16:55.6

46.
+ 03:43.9

57.

53.

WSV Eisenerz

AUT

LUBITZ Tom

08.02.199553

87.0
02:24

17:08.7

50.
+ 03:45.0

53.

54.

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

STEINHAUSEN Philipp

01.11.199263

65.0
03:52

15:50.2

32.
+ 03:54.5

63.

55.

SK Winterberg

GER

TOMIO Roberto

26.10.199254

87.0
02:24

18:13.6

57.
+ 04:49.9

53.

56.

U.S. Dolomitica

ITA

BERKENKOPF Marius

27.06.199462

66.5
03:46

17:18.9

54.
+ 05:17.2

62.

57.

Sk Winterberg

GER

CORRADINI Paolo

23.11.199449

90.5
02:10

19:27.5

59.
+ 05:49.8

49.

58.

Us Dolomitica

ITA

BAILLY BASIN Charles

29.01.199264

58.5
04:18

18:22.5

58.
+ 06:52.8

64.

59.

Morbier Bellefontaine

FRA

VINANTE Alessandro

26.06.199361

76.5
03:06

20:24.9

60.
+ 07:43.2

61.

60.

Us Dolomitica

ITA

Did not start:

MORWEISER Fabian
3

30.07.1992
00:28

116.0

3.SC Oberstdorf

GER

GASIENICA Andrzej
44

04.11.1993
01:50

95.5

42.TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

LEBER Mirko
55

25.01.1994
02:26

86.5

55.Sk Winterberg

GER

Did not finish:

REHRL Franz-Josef
45

15.03.1993
01:54

94.5

45.WSV Ramsau

AUT

partly cloudy  14.0  0.0 58.0

Snow Condition

dry

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

61/764/7 60/7

CRAMER Klaus

Chief of Competition

BERNARDI Paolo

TD
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